

# C\_TADM\_22<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Consultant - SAP S/4HANA System Administration

**Pass SAP C\_TADM\_22 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.pass2lead.com/c\\_tadm\\_22.html](https://www.pass2lead.com/c_tadm_22.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

What are prerequisites for enabling communication between a standalone SAP Web Dispatcher and an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Identification of the HTTP port of the ABAP message server
- B. Activation of ICF service /sap/public/icf\_info/icr\_groups
- C. Identification of the HTTP port of the PAS instance's ICM process
- D. Activation of ICF service /sap/public/ping

Correct Answer: AB

---

**QUESTION 2**

You are preparing an installation of an AS ABAP-based SAP system. You already downloaded all software that Maintenance Planner can calculate. What else must you download?

- A. SAP kernel
- B. Database software
- C. SPAM/SAINT update
- D. SAP Host Agent

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 3**

What is the correct parameter replacement sequence in an AS Java-based SAP system? (Note: the sequences below are sorted by decreasing priority).

- A. Template custom Instance custom Template default Instance default
- B. Instance default Instance custom Template default Template custom
- C. Instance custom Instance default Template custom Template default
- D. Template default Instance default Template custom Instance custom

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which of the following protocols is SAP's RFC protocol based on? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. OLE
- B. TCP/IP
- C. CPI-C
- D. http

Correct Answer: BD

---

#### QUESTION 5

You are installing a Primary Application Server and a Central Services instance for an AS Javabased SAP system. What is the minimum number of Java server nodes you must configure?

- A. 4
- B. 2
- C. 0
- D. 1

Correct Answer: D

[C\\_TADM\\_22 PDF Dumps](#)

[C\\_TADM\\_22 Study Guide](#)

[C\\_TADM\\_22 Braindumps](#)